FORMAT FOR PROVIDING DETAILS OF STUDENTS RECOMMENDED FOR AWARD OF SCHOLARSHIP

DETAILS OF STUDENTS CATEGORY-WISE AND INSTITUTION WISE (SCHOOL/COLLEGE/INSTITUTE)

SI.No. Class/ Level Sl Name of Son/ Male/ Religi Perce Annual Name and Govt Class/ Whether Amount of
of Education  No. Student Daughter of Female on ntage income address of . Course in scholarship (in Rs.)
of of the school/ (G)  which
marks parents/ college/ Priv  studying
in guardia institute ate
previo n currently P)

New Rene AdmisCourseMaint Total
wal sion  /Tuition enan

Fee Fee ce
Allow
ance
i ii (H/DS
ili iv Y Vi vii viii ix X Xi Xii Xiii Xiv XV XVi xvii - xviii
1(a X| 1lYashmeen Shamshad Female M 51.2 36000GSSS- G XI (Arts) New 25 8541400 2279
Dhanas
2Riyasat Sharafat Male M 59.6 36000GMSSS-20 DG XI (Com) New 25 20181400 3443
3Angrej MohdJeevan Pal Male M 50.8 48000GMSSS-40 BG Xl New 17471400 3147
4Rupali Jaswinder Female S 67.4 25000GMSSS-33 DG XI (Arts) New 25 10221400 2447
Singh
5Manpreet Ramesh Lal Female S 68 36000GMSSS-40 BG XI (NM) New 25 7391400 2164
Kaur
6Charanjot Karamjeet Male S 60.4 38400GMSSS-20 DG XI (Com) New 25 20181400 3443
Singh Singh
7Swedeep Kulwant Female S 68.2  39420GMSSS-40 G XI (Med) New 25 8291400 2254
Kaur Singh Seth
8Rupinder Bahadur Female S 56.4  48000GSSS- G XI (Arts) New 25 8541400 2279

Kaur Singh Dhanas



9Pooja SnamraNachhatar Female S 64.2  50000GSSS- G XI (NM) New 25 18141400 3239

Singh Dhanas
10Harbir Kaur Ram Singh Female S 51.4 54000GSSS- G XI (Arts) New 25 8541400 2279
Dhanas
11Amanpreet Harjinder Male S 61 60000GMSSS-40 BG XI (Arts) New 17471400 3147
Singh Singh
12Satpreet Balwinder Male S 63.6  70000GSSS- G XI (NM) New 25 24141400 3839
Singh Singh Dhanas
13Charanpreet  Maninder Male S 73.4 100000GMSSS-22 G X1 (NM) New 25 18981400 3323
Singh Jeet Singh
14Satvir Kaur Bhupinder Female S 73.6 120000GMSSS-40 BG X1 (NM) New 25 25031400 3928
Singh
15Dupinder Amrik Singh Female S 85.2 157896GMSSS-35 G Xl New 25 16641400 3089
Kaur
16Manvinder Paramijit Male S 72.4 192000GNPS-36 D P XI (NM) New 70001400 8400
Singh Virk Singh Virk
Sub Total 52700
16
1(b) XI| 1Firoz Khan Istikar Male M 59.4 24000GMSSS-44 BG XIl (Arts) New 8181400 2218
Ahmed
2Parveen Rani  Kashmiri Female M 55.2  36000GMSSS-40 G Xl (Arts) New 14021400 2802

Khan



3Najreen Shamshad Female M 68 36000GSSS- G XIlI (Arts) New 8181400 2218

Dhanas
4Anju James MasihFemale C 54.8 76000GSSS-37C G XIl (Arts) New 25 8181400 2243
5Stephen Raj  Sahaya Male C 58 89352GMSSS-22AG Xl New 9981400 2398
Dass
6Bhupinder Hardev Female S 69.4 165063GMSSS-40 BG XII (NM) New 5161400 1916
Kaur Singh
7Ripanpreet Balwinder Female S 52  42000Saint Soldier P XIl (Com) New 70001400 8400
Kaur Singh International
School,
Sector 28 B
8Amandeep Mohan Lal Female S 53.8  42000GSSS- G Xl (Arts) New 25 8181400 2243
Kaur Behlana
9Divneet Kaur  Narinderjit Female S 58 60000GMSSS-40 BG XIl (Com) New 8431400 2243
Singh
10Narinder Kamaljeet Female S 58.9 60000GMSSS-20 DG XIl (Com) New 8541400 2254
Kaur Sandal Singh
11Tejinder Pal  Jagjit Singh Male S 76.6 110000GMSSS-22 G XIl (Com) New 14181400 2818
Singh
Sub Total 31753

11



2(a)

2(b)

Technical/
Vocational
course of
class Xl
Level

Sub Total
3

Technical/
Vocational
course of
class Xlli
Level

Sub Total
3

1Akleema

2Varinder
Kaur

3Ravinder
Singh

1Naseema
Khatoon

2Gurpreet
Kaur

3Manpreet
Kaur

Mohamad Female

Akhtar

Jaspal SinghFemale

Ashok Male
Kumar

Mohd. Fahim Female
Ansari

Late Sh.
Jasbir Singh

Female

Bhag Singh Female

64.4

63.4

68.6

54.8

60

55.8

36000GGMSSS-18G

36000GMSSS-33 DG

98400GMSSS-33 DG

34000GMSSS- G
Modern
complex
Manimajra

30000GMSSS-40 G

48000GMSSS-40 G

X1 (.T.)

Xl (Steno.)

X1 (IT)

Xl (Steno
I.T.)

XII (Fashion
Designing)

XIlI (Fashion
Designing)

New

New

New

New

New

New

25

25

25

6981400 2123
10401400 2465
10221400 2447

7035
9721400 2372
14021400 2802
14021400 2802

7976



3Under-
graduate

1Rohita

2Arshi Khan

3Naheela
Parveen

4Shaheen
Parveen

5Jainab

Mohd.Asgar Female

Abdul Sattar Female

Jahir AhmedFemale

Mohd. KasimFemale

Mohd Kasim Female
Ali

6Aftab AhmedMohammad Male

7Shazia
Tarunnum

8Mohammed
Rafat Igbal

9Heena
Parveen

10Shagufta
Hussain

Abbas

Kafeel Female
Ahmed

Mohammad Male
Nazim

Khurshid Female
Ansari

Shahid Female
Hussain

65.2

63.75

73.5

58.8

54

58.18

52

51.45

84.8

30000GCG-42

36000GCG-42

36000GCG-42

42000GCG-42

40000Govt.
Poytechnic
College for
Girls, Sec.
10, Chd.

60000CCET-26

90000GCG-11

108000GCC&BA-42

153533GCG-11

72.6belowl GCG-42

lac

BAII

BA Il

B.Com Il

BA Il

Architecture
Assitanship
Course -Ist
Sem.

Electronic &
Communicati

on Engg.-ll

Sem
BA Il

B.Com I

BAI

BAI

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

25

25

29451850

30001850

30001850

30001850

30001850

30001850

29751850

30001850

30001850

30001850

4820

4850

4850

4850

4850

4850

4850

4850

4850

4850



11l oveleen Late Dalip Female
Kaur Sran Singh

12Inderjeet Jatinder Pal Male
Singh Singh

13Avinash Kaur Amrit Pal Female
Malra Singh

14Gagandeep Charanijit Female
Kaur Singh

15Parminderjit  Dalwinder Female
Kaur PanesarSingh

16Jaspreet Nazar SinghFemale
Kaur

17Amarjeet Dalwinder Male
Singh Singh
Panesar

18Daljit Kaur Narinder Female

Singh

61.03

58.4

53.4

74.3

72.2

80.4

67.8

68.6

44610CCET-26 G

60000Govt. College, G
Phase VI,
Mohali
60000CCET-26 G

60000Govt. G
Polytechnic
for Women,
Sector 10,
Chandigarh
80000GCG-42 G

80000GCG-42 G

80000Govt. G
Polytechnic,
Khunnimajra,
Mohali

82000GCG-42 G

Computer
Engg. V
Sem.

BAI

Architecture
Assitanship
Course
Modern
Office
Practice-Il
sem.

B.Com |

BCAI

Diploma in
Electronics
&
Communicati
on

BCAI

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

30001850

30001850

30001850

30001850

30001850

30001850

30001850

30001850

4850

4850

4850

4850

4850

4850

4850

4850



19Manjeet Kaur Salinder
Benipal Singh

20Rajwant KaurSurinder Pal
Singh

Bhupinder
Singh

21Daljit Singh

22Inderjit SinghSurjit Singh

23Prabhjot Harbhajan
Singh Batra  Singh

24Harpreet
Ravinder

Kaur Singh

25Pardhuman Kuldeep
Singh KambojSingh

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

26Kuljeet Kaur  Late S.Pritam Female

Saini Singh

65.8

55

61.2

61.33

57.8

56

55

64.2

83880Govt.
Polytechnic
College,
Sector 10,
Chandigarh

84000GCG-11

88346CCET-26

90900Govt.
Polytechnic
College,

Khunnimajra,

Mohali
96000SUS College
of Engg. &
Tech.,
Tangori
(Mohali),
Panjab

100000CIIS-IST, C-

2/3, Phase |,
Industrial
Area, Mohali

118764Govt.

Polytechnic,

Khunnimajra,

Mohali

124176Gian Sagar,

Banur, Disttl
Patiala

Architecture New

Assitanship
Course-Il yr
BAII New

Production & New
Industrial

Engg.

Mechanical New
Engg.-ll

B.Tech New
Mechanical-
|

B.SC-IT New

(2nd
Semester)

Electronic & New
Communicati

on Engg. -

Ist Sem

Physio New
therapy- Ist
year

30001850

30001850

30001850

30001850

30001850

30001850

30001850

30001850

4850

4850

4850

4850

4850

4850

4850

4850



27Sarabjeet Harnek SinghMale S 52 130644CCET-26 G Civil Engg - Il New 30001850 4850

Singh Saroya yr
28Amandeep Sangram Female S 85.4 132180GCG-11 G B.Sc. (NM)  New 30001850 4850
Kaur Thakur  Singh
29Gagandeep Tehal Singh Male S 59.8 140000Rayat and P BALLBII New 30001850 4850
Singh Bahara
Cheema Group of
Institute, Vill
Sahauran,
Kharar, Distt.
30Amandeep ) Mohali P  BA(T)- New 30001850 4850
Rajinder Pal Female S 64 150000Dev Samaj
Kaur College for
Chandhok Women- 45
B, Chd.
31Ramanpreet  Darshan Female S 78 164548DAV College-P BCAI New 30001850 4850
Kaur Singh 10
32Sukhpreet Darshan Female S 60.66 164548Silver Oaks P BSc. New 30001850 4850
Kaur Singh College of Nursing Il
Nursing, Vill.
Abhipur, P.O.
Khizrabad,
Distt. Mohali

(Pb.)



33Karandeep
Kaur

34Bhupinder
Singh

35Dilpreet Kaur

36Pushpinder
Singh Mann

37Amoljit Kaur
Saini

38Jaipal Singh
Sidhu

39Sukhjinder
Singh

40Sukhdeep
Singh Saggi

Amritpal Female
Singh

Daljit Singh  Male

Avtar Singh Female

Karnail Singh Male
Mann

Davinder Female
Singh

Tarlochan Male
Singh Sidhu

Tarlochan Male
Singh Sidhu

Mohinder Male
Singh

60.25

64.84

60.6

61.6

80.2

63

53

64.62

164796Rayat and
Bahara
Group of

Institute, Vill
Sahauran,
Kharar, Distt.

Mohali
166776CCET-26

169272SGGS

College of
Pharmacy-26

185724CCET-26

190000GCG-42

190000Rayat and
Bahara
Group of

Institute, Vill
Sahauran,
Kharar, Distt.

Mohali

190000Doaba Group P
of Colleges,
Vill. Ghataur,

Kharar
(Mohali)

193344CCET-26

G

LLB 3 yrs. New
5th Sem.

Civil New
Engineering
DMLT- Il New

Computer New
Engineering

V Sem.

BCAI New

BALLB Ilyr New
11l sem.

B.Pharmacy New
I yr

Computer New
Engineering
IV Sem.

30001850

30001850

30001850

30001850

30001850

30001850

30001850

30001850

4850

4850

4850

4850

4850

4850

4850

4850



41Jagroop Balwinder Male
Singh Singh
Dhaliwal
42Gurpreet Jagjeet SinghFemale
Kaur
Matharoo
Sub Total
42
4Post- 1Mohammed Rahimuddin Male
graduate Rizwan Ansari
Ansari
2Manjeet Kaur Late Sh.
Female
Balbir Singh
3Manpreet Avtar Singh Female
Kaur
4Harpreet Paramjeet Female
Kaur Singh
Sub-total
4
5M.Phil
Sub-total
6Ph.D
Sub-total
TOTAL 79

S

61.14 196248CCET-26

84below
100000

GCG-42

59  48000Department
of Urdu,
Panjab

University,
64  40000MCM DAV

College- 36,
Chandigarh

65.58 169272MCM DAV

College- 36,
Chandigarh

83.2 190068GCG-11

Nil

Nil

G

G

Computer New 30001850
Engg.-ll

BCA | New 30001850
MA 11 (Urdu) Rene 30001850

wal

PGDCA New 30001850
PGDCA New 30001850
M.A. I New 30001850
(Music

Instru)

Note:- Column (ix) is to be entered in ascending order with lowest annual income starting at the top.
For Religion: enter M for Muslim, C for Christian, S for Sikh, B for Budhist and P for Parsi.

4850

4850

203670

4850

4850

4850

4850

19400

322534



FORMAT FOR PROVIDING DETAILS OF STUDENTS RECOMMENDED FOR AWARD OF SCHOLARSHIP- PMS-MINORITY COMMUNITY

DETAILS OF STUDENTS CATEGORY-WISE AND INSTITUTION WISE (SCHOOL/COLLEGE/INSTITUTE)

SI.No. Class/ SI. Name of Son/ Male/ ReligionPercent Annual Nameand Govt. Class/ Whether Amount of scholarship (in
Level of No. Student Daughter ofFemale age of income addressof (G)/ Course New/Re Rs.)
Education marks in of the school/ Private in which newal
previous parents/ college/ P) studying
final guardia institute
examin n currently

Admissi Course/ MaintenTotal
on Fee Tuition ance

Fee Allowan
ce
(H/DS)
[ ii i v v Vi Vi viii iX X Xi Xii Xiii XV XVi Xvii XVili
1(A) Xl 1Gulam Kadir Mohammad Male Muslim 534 13000GMSSS-32 CG XI (Arts) New 25 1579 1400
Nizamu Ddin
Xl 2Mandeep Hari Ram Male Christian 58.2 20000GMSSS-20 DG XI (Com.)New 25 2018 1400
Kumar
Xl 3Harman Harvinder Male  Sikh 56  24000GMSSS-37 G X1 (Arts) New 25 1286 1400
Singh Singh
Bhinder
Xl 4Sanjay KhanRafik Male Muslim 66.8 36000GMSSS-32 CG X1 (Com) New 25 2018 1400
Xl 5Sarabijit Ravinder Male Sikh 65.2 36000GMSSS-32 CG Xl (Com) New 25 2018 1400
Singh Singh
Xl 6Gurmeet Late Sh. Female Sikh 58.4  48000GMSSS-32 CG X1 (Arts) New 25 818 1400

Kaur BaddeylInderijit
Singh

3004

3443

2711

3443

3443

2243



1(B)

Xl

Xl

Xl

Xl

Xl

Xl

Xl

Xl

Sub Total
14

Xl

Xl

7Gurpreet
Kaur

8Harleen Kaur

9Harjinder
Singh

10Sarfraz
Ahmed

11Anmol Singh
Bajaj

12Tejinder
Singh Hari

13Maninder
Jeet Dhillon

14Amina

1Sazida

2Simranijit
Kaur

Bikar SinghFemaleSikh

S. Jatinder Female Sikh
Pal Singh

Parmijit Male Sikh
Singh

Shamshad Male Muslim
Ahmed

Surinder Male Sikh
Singh

Avtar Singh Male Sikh
Sukwinder Female Sikh
Singh

Rahat Ali Female Muslim
Mohammad Female Muslim
Sahid

Tarsem Female Sikh
Singh

67.08

58.7

62.4

71.6

50.6

51

80.8

86.8

54.4

70.8

48000GGMSSS- G
18

50000Kendriya P
Vidyalaya-47

60000GMSSS-46 DG

60000GMSSS-32 CG

80000GMSSS-32 CG

94848GMSSS-32 CG

165125GMSSS G
Modern
Housing
Complex,
Manimajra

192456GMSSS-16 G

12000GSSS- G
Maloya

48000GMSSS-37 G

Xl New
(Com)

XI New
Xl (Com) New
Xl (Non New
Med.)

XI (Arts) New

XI (Arts) New

Xl New

Xl (Com.)New

X1l (Arts) New

XIl (Non New
Med.)

25

25

25

25

25

25

1538

2400

1538

1664

1454

1460

1903

1118

1948

1361

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

2938

3800

2938

3089

2879

2885

3328

2543

42687

3373

2761



Xl

Xl

Xl

Xl

Xl

Xl

Sub Total

9

3Baljinder
Singh

4Rukhsana
Nigah

5Rupinderijit
Kaur

6Sandeep
Kaur

7Jagjit Singh

8Aamir Khan

9Abnish Kaur

Sh. Gurdeep Male Sikh
Singh

Avtar Khan FemaleM
Nigah

Sh. Female Sikh
Harcharan

Singh

Sukhdev Female Sikh
Singh

Davinder male Sikh
Singh

Elyas Male Muslim
Ahmed

Rajwant Female Sikh
Singh

55

53.8

61.6

51.6

74.6

60.8

51.8

48000GMSSS-32 CG

48000GMSSS-44 G

B

50000Kendriya
Vidyalaya-47

55392SGGSSS-35
B

60000GMSSS-40BG

96000GMSSS-
Modern
complex
Manimajra

Kendriya
Vidyalaya-29

P

P

G

P

XIl (Arts) New

Xl New
(Arts)
X1l (Com)New

X1l (Arts) New

Xl (Non Renewal
Med.)

XII (Non New
Med.)

Xl Med. Renewal

25

1500

25

1454

818

2400

2040

1778

2438

3050

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

2879

2218

3800

4940

3178

3863

4450

31462



2(A)

Technical
/
Vocationa
| course
of class
Xl Level

Technical
/
Vocationa
| course
of class
Xl Level

Sub Total
6

1Mohammad
Gulam
Masood Faiji

2Mohammad
Kalim

3Parminder
Singh

4Shobha
Masih

5Sahib Singh

6Gurvinder
Kaur

Mohammad Male
Isfan Al

Mohammad Male
Salim

Devender Male
Singh

Sobat MasihFemale

S. Harroop Male
Singh

Kesar SinghFemale

Muslim

Muslim

Sikh

Christian

Sikh

Sikh

50.8

51.6

61

66

83.8

61.4

30000GMSSS-47 DG

36000GMSSS-47DG

96000GMSSS-32 CG

103368GMSSS-32 CG

157152GMSSS-33 DG

175308GMSSS-33 DG

XI (Auto
mobile)

X1 (Auto
moblie)

XI (IT)

X1 (IT)

XI (IT)

XI (Fine
Arts)

New

New

New

New

New

New

25

25

25

25

25

25

2467

1783

1658

1058

1731

1731

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

3892

3208

3083

2483

3156

3156

18978



College

College

College

College

College

Sub Total
5

Grand Total

34

1Akhtrun
Nisha Khan

2Salma

3Amandeep
Kaur

4Karam Jit
Singh

5Mandeep
Kaur

Jamil
Ahmed

Nafees
Ahmed

Sher Singh

S. Gurjit
Singh
Bakshi

Harjeet
Singh

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Muslim

Muslim

Sikh

Sikh

Sikh

50.4

60.6

62.6

49.42

73.3

26000GCG-42

36000GCG-42

50000Central Craft
Institute for
Women,
Sector 11,
Chandigarh

112250Law College
Dehradun,
Prem Nagar,
Dehradun

191204Chandigarh
Engineering
College,
Landran,
Mohali,
Panjab

G

G

G

P

P

BA | New

BA Il New

CTI New
(Cutting

&

Sewing) -

I

BALLB New

B.Sc. New
Bio

Tech. 1l

yr Vth

Sem.

3000

3000

2870

3000

3000

1850

1850

1850

1850

1850

4850

4850

4720

4850

4850

24120

117247



